



Product Specifications

General Tso's Sauce (4-1/2 Gal Pack)

Case No. / GTIN: 40642703064019

Ingredient Statement

Sugar, Water, Soy Sauce (Water, Wheat, Soybeans, Salt), Distilled Vinegar, Ketchup (Tomato Concentrate, Distilled Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Spices, Natural Flavoring), Chopped Garlic (Dehydrated Garlic, Water), Garlic Puree (Dehydrated Garlic, Water), Xanthan Gum, Spice.

Allergen: Wheat, Soy.

Nutritional Information

	Per Serving <u>1 tbsp (15mL)</u>	<u>Servings Per Case: 492</u>
Calories	35	
Calories from Fat	0	
Total Fat, g	0	
Saturated Fat, g	0	
Trans Fat, g	0	
Cholesterol, mg	0	
Sodium, mg	170	
Carbohydrates, g	8	
Dietary Fiber, g	0	
Sugars, g	7	
Protein, g	0	
	<u>% Daily Value</u>	
Vitamin A	0	
Vitamin C	0	
Calcium	0	
Iron	0	

Kosher Status

General Tso's is certified kosher under OU supervision.

Packaging

- The product is packed in a ½ gallon plastic container, 4-½ gallons per case, 115 cases per pallet, 5 layers per pallet.
- Case LWH: 10.56 x 8.31 x 10.25 Gross Weight: 20.7 lbs. Net Weight: 19.6 lbs.

Storage and Shelf Life

Dry Storage – 18 months from date of manufacture